L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2022
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Mounting clips for
LED-TP-AL1607, 4-pack.
Ordering Guide
Length Wattage Driver Lens + Channel2
- -CT OCKIT
0440 : 4-meter, 40W Adapter
1098 : 10-meter, 96W High Power Adapter
0598 : 5-meter, 96W High Power Adapter
10 : 10W/m 1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-in1
Leave blank for no extrusion
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
19 : 19W/m
TP-
1 Plug-in driver can only be used with 4-meter, 40W adapter. 2 Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
Mood Tape Start-Up Kits
TP-0598-CT19-OCKIT3
5-meter, 19W/m, 96W High Power
OnCloud Adapter, 100W Hardwire
Driver, Room Controller, 2× Power
Feed, 4× Jumper, 10-ft SJT6 AWG20
extension cable.
TP-1098-CT10-OCKIT3
10-meter, 10W/m, 96W High Power
OnCloud Adapter, 100W Hardwire
Driver, Room Controller, 2× Power
Feed, 4× Jumper, 10-ft SJT6 AWG20
extension cable.
(Lens + Channel / Accessories sold separately)
Plug-in Drivers (non-dimming)
Indoor Hardwire Drivers (non-dimming)
Power feed required
Power feed requiredLED-HWB-24V-36W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1
jack, 24V, 36W.
LED-HWB-24V-60W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1
jack, 24V, 60W.
LED-HWB-DC21-6-PF
DC 2.1 barrel plug to bare
leads power feed.
LED-HWB-DC21-6-PF
DC 2.1 barrel plug to bare
leads power feed.
LED-DVR-24V-36W
LED plug-in driver with DC 2.1
jack, 24V, 36W.
LED-DVR-24V-60W
LED plug-in driver with DC 2.1
jack, 24V, 60W.
LED-HWB-24V-100W
LED hardwire driver with DC 2.1
jack, 24V, 100W.
Extension Cable